
J20 - Nationell Top 10 Game Summary 2025-03-08 12:00

Rögle BK - Mora IK
Catena Arena

Spectators

60

Referee (s) Linesman

Christoffer Palmqvist Petter Karlsson Andreas Mattsson

Game Summary

Goals
Shots
Faceoffs
Penalty minutes
Hits
Scoring chances
Time in possession
Offensive zone time

Period 1
0 - 0
9 - 9

 -
0 - 0

 -
 -
 -
 -

Period 2
4 - 3

14 - 7
 -

4 - 0
 -
 -
 -
 -

Period 3
1 - 2

6 - 11
 -

0 - 2
 -
 -
 -
 -

OT
1 - 0
1 - 0

 -
0 - 0

 -
 -
 -
 -

Total
6 - 5

30 - 27
21 - 24

4 - 2
 -
 -
 -
 -

Power Play

Team Advantages PP% PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP

Rögle BK 1 0,00 0 02:00

Mora IK 2 50,00 1 02:56

Penalty Killing

Team Disadvantages PK% Goals against Shots Against Time in SH

Rögle BK 2 50,00 1 02:56

Mora IK 1 100,00 0 02:00

Scoring Summary

Time Team Score Status Scorer Assist(s)

Period 2

20:31 RBK 1 - 0 EQ
Pos. Part. 12, 21, 22, 29, 45, 59 Neg. Part. 11, 23, 45, 71, 73, 81

12 FORTKORD, Milo 22 NORLIN, Isak 21 BARTHOLDSSON, Nils

20:47 MIK 1 - 1 EQ
Pos. Part. 4, 18, 45, 47, 61, 96 Neg. Part. 20, 45, 47, 51, 62, 65

61 STARK, Albin 96 NILSSON-ANDREN, Anthon

21:36 MIK 1 - 2 PP1
Pos. Part. 13, 42, 45, 47, 59, 96 Neg. Part. 22, 33, 45, 51

42 CRNKIC, Mai 47 FRISK, Johannes 13 BERTALS, Melker

21:59 RBK 2 - 2 EQ
Pos. Part. 22, 28, 39, 45, 60, 65 Neg. Part. 18, 43, 45, 61, 74, 96

28 KIM, Mikael 60 DEJBJERG LARSEN, Oliver 65 PERSSON, Laban

28:56 MIK 2 - 3 EQ
Pos. Part. 4, 11, 23, 45, 47, 81 Neg. Part. 2, 12, 21, 33, 45, 59

81 EDVARDSEN SÖRENSEN,
Romeo

23 WETTERBERG, Colin 11 RAMBERG, Simon

33:57 RBK 3 - 3 EQ
Pos. Part. 20, 28, 39, 45, 60, 65 Neg. Part. 43, 45, 63, 67, 72, 74

65 PERSSON, Laban 39 LÖNQVIST, Ludwig 20 SVENSSON, Felix

37:53 RBK 4 - 3 EQ
Pos. Part. 2, 10, 33, 45, 46, 56 Neg. Part. 11, 23, 45, 71, 73, 81

46 LINDVALL, Eric 33 WULLT, Karl-Johan 2 MORIN, Melker

Period 3

44:43 MIK 4 - 4 EQ
Pos. Part. 18, 42, 43, 45, 74, 81 Neg. Part. 22, 33, 45, 47, 51, 62

74 KANSELL, Viktor 43 GROSS, Dominik 81 EDVARDSEN SÖRENSEN,
Romeo

55:00 RBK 5 - 4 EQ
Pos. Part. 22, 28, 29, 39, 45, 60 Neg. Part. 4, 18, 45, 47, 61, 96

60 DEJBJERG LARSEN, Oliver 22 NORLIN, Isak

55:33 MIK 5 - 5 EQ
Pos. Part. 23, 42, 43, 45, 74, 81 Neg. Part. 2, 12, 21, 45, 59, 65

81 EDVARDSEN SÖRENSEN,
Romeo

43 GROSS, Dominik 42 CRNKIC, Mai

OT

60:21 RBK 6 - 5 EQ
Pos. Part. 12, 21, 22, 45 Neg. Part. 13, 42, 45, 47

12 FORTKORD, Milo 21 BARTHOLDSSON, Nils 22 NORLIN, Isak

Penalty Summary

Player Penalty Time Penalty Player
Period 2

Too many players on the ice 20:40

Hooking 22:3646 LINDVALL, Eric

Period 3

56:44 Tripping 81 EDVARDSEN SÖRENSEN,
Romeo
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Player Summary

Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI

2 MORIN Melker 1 0 1 1 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

3 CLANG Ludwig 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

10 MALM Nicolai 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

12 FORTKORD Milo 2 2 0 2 0 0 8 - 7 53,33

20 SVENSSON Felix 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

21 BARTHOLDSSON Nils 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

22 NORLIN Isak 0 0 3 3 3 0 0 - 0 N/A

28 KIM Mikael 3 1 0 1 3 0 6 - 7 46,15

29 DRAVECKY Vladimir 7 0 0 0 2 0 0 - 0 N/A

33 WULLT Karl-Johan 1 0 1 1 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

39 LÖNQVIST Ludwig 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 - 0 N/A

46 LINDVALL Eric 1 1 0 1 1 2 2 - 5 28,57

47 GIGER Lenny 1 0 0 0 -2 0 0 - 0 N/A

51 WALETTE Theo 2 0 0 0 -2 0 5 - 5 50,00

56 PAPISTA Leo 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

59 NEUMANN Johannes 2 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

60 DEJBJERG LARSEN Oliver 3 1 1 2 3 0 0 - 0 N/A

62 FLYGT Douglas 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 - 0 N/A

65 PERSSON Laban 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI

38 FOLKESSON Simon 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 00:00

45 NYMAN Axel 22 5 27 81,48 0 0 60:21

Player Summary

Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI

4 ÅMAN Lukas 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

11 RAMBERG Simon 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

13 BERTALS Melker 2 0 1 1 -1 0 9 - 9 50,00

18 SOHLBERG Edvin 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 - 5 54,55

23 WETTERBERG Colin 2 0 1 1 0 0 7 - 6 53,85

42 CRNKIC Mai 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

43 GROSS Dominik 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

47 FRISK Johannes 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

59 PETTERSEN-FINCKENHAG 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

61 STARK Albin 1 1 0 1 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

63 HERMANSSON Emil 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

67 LANFJÄRD RISBERG Vince 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

71 THOMSSON Tim 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 - 0 N/A

72 DAHLÉN Benjamin 0 0 0 0 -1 0 2 - 1 66,67

73 ARONSSON Edwin 1 0 0 0 -2 0 0 - 0 N/A

74 KANSELL Viktor 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

81 EDVARDSEN SÖRENSEN 4 2 1 3 1 2 0 - 0 N/A

96 NILSSON-ANDREN Anthon 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI

31 BJÖRKMAN Oliver 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 00:00

45 KIVIMÄKI Valtteri 24 6 30 80,00 0 0 60:21


